
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Average ACT Composite Score by College

Fall 2021 Undergraduates

Business & Technology

American 

Indian or 

Alaska 

Asian Black or 

African 

American

Hispanic Internation

al

Multiple Unknown/

Not 

reported

White Total

Female 19.00 20.57 19.42 20.21 21.00 21.78 22.78 21.68 21.16

Male 0.00 23.17 19.02 20.23 19.80 21.44 21.41 22.09 21.21

Total 19.00 21.77 19.16 20.22 20.25 21.56 21.88 21.92 21.19
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Average ACT Composite Score by College

Fall 2021 Undergraduates

Education

Asian Black or 

African 

American

Hispanic Internation

al

Multiple Unknown/

Not 

reported

White Total

Female 20.33 17.75 18.94 20.00 19.70 18.70 20.34 19.93

Male 0.00 18.56 19.67 0.00 19.00 20.20 20.58 20.17

Total 20.33 17.90 19.00 20.00 19.54 19.00 20.37 19.96
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Average ACT Composite Score by College

Fall 2021 Undergraduates

Health & Human Services

American 

Indian or 

Alaska 

Asian Black or 

African 

American

Hispanic Internation

al

Multiple Native 

Hawaiianor 

Other 

Unknown/

Not 

reported

White Total

Female 21.00 25.00 17.89 19.43 0.00 21.46 21.00 20.33 21.15 20.29

Male 0.00 22.33 18.50 19.87 21.00 18.92 0.00 20.86 21.02 20.06

Total 21.00 22.71 18.19 19.63 21.00 20.22 21.00 20.53 21.10 20.19
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Average ACT Composite Score by College

Fall 2021 Undergraduates

Interdisciplinary/No College Designated

Asian Black or 

African 

American

Hispanic Multiple Unknown/

Not 

reported

White Total

Female 19.00 19.92 17.44 21.44 19.00 20.89 20.01

Male 25.50 18.90 19.00 19.50 0.00 21.00 20.24

Total 21.60 19.48 18.22 20.85 19.00 20.94 20.12
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Average ACT Composite Score by College

Fall 2021 Undergraduates

Liberal Arts & Sciences

American 

Indian or 

Alaska 

Asian Black or 

African 

American

Hispanic Internation

al

Multiple Native 

Hawaiianor 

Other 

Unknown/

Not 

reported

White Total

Female 19.67 23.40 18.82 20.18 21.20 20.82 19.50 21.79 22.25 21.14

Male 0.00 22.17 18.73 20.20 23.67 21.76 21.00 23.35 22.64 21.59

Total 19.67 22.94 18.79 20.18 22.55 21.14 20.25 22.54 22.39 21.30
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